DANELARIZTIMWNO

Competing
Season Club inthe

ACT
2025 GETARIA Yes
2024 GETARIA Yes
2023 GETARIA Yes
2022 ONDARROA Yes
2021 SAN PEDRO No
2020 ZUMAIA No
2019 ZUMAIA No
2018 ZUMAIA No
2017 ZUMAIA No
2016 ZUMAIA No
2015 ZUMAIA No

DANIEL
ARIZTIMUNO ONDARROAKIDE"
BEL OK |

Condition on

Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

boat
17
14
18
14

Bornin: DONOSTIA
01-12-1993

TImeSTimes

3

6
2
4

Clubs

6

6
7
9

ONDARROA
KIDE

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

159
130
116
77

1

19:48,12 22:14,04
19:46,32 22:34,56
19:57,40 22:46,80
19:57,94 21:37,37



